T

P

ARTS LIST |

] Lo

wBLEKCE’

Semi-automatic Chain-off Thread Roli-in Device
FHPTEEAAEE

LB-6

(The Complete Device Shall be {reated as a Finished Product)
(ERERRMIE, BREWERYET, )

40034331
No.1445-00

REF MO NOTE _ PART MG 1 pDESERIPTIGN .. e £ ay
1 GLE-04001040 THREAD TENSION PLATE ASK. {hFatryn o3 I
2 GLE-03003000 THREAD GUIDE Fabyd FATVH {1
3 GLB-D3002000 THREAD TENSION PLATE INFavyN Y 89
4 GLB-03005000 BISK RISING PLATE FITAIN {0
5 SH-4030655-SP  SCREW FATIRY ME L=6 {23
3 GLB-0401006A0 THREAD TENSTON SPRING GOMPL. {hFadyn 3y e (T (2}
7 GLB-53008040 THREAD TENSION SPRING COMPL. hFavyn 3rya 9 (TH) {(2)
8 13138706 THREAD TENSION KNOB, BLUE LR FATTIVI(TE) (n
2 131-37708 THREAD TEMSION KNCE, RED ThFarme i (n

i0 131-38805 THREAD TENSION SPRING, BLUE 1hF29YN 2(7H) (1)

il 131-37807 THREAD TENSTON SERING, RED [N FEIYN RT3 (D

1z 131-38201 THREAD TENSION DISE {pFavyd 7 (23

13 131-3990% THREAD TEMS1ON SPRING FELT hFaiIN 3F Tohh (1}

14 131-37906 SPRING BUSHING  ° NRT Y2 (1
15 131-38904 THREAD TENSION BAR ThFATTF 0 (1
15 131-37609 THREAD TENSTON DISK PRESSER {hFavy¥ T @3]
17 N3-6110420-8P  NUT 11/64-40 UyhrFyh 11/64-40 N
i% 131-38102 THREAD TENSION SPRING FELT {RFITYA A Tl (1)

1% 55-5120936-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 b33y 3/16-28 L=4 (2)

20 GLB-03006040 THREAD RELEASE SYLINDER ASH. AR INATIVE 22 (1)

21 GLE-G3006000 TEREAD RELEASE SYLINDER ARM babATIA - @]

22 PA-D800508-A0  AIR SYLINBER LYV (1)

23 PJ-3040405-04  ELBOW UNION I 2=ty (2)

24 SM-4031001-3C  SCREW M3X0.5 L=10 ATy MIX0.5 L=10 (2)

25 GLB-03004800 DISK RISING COLLAR FTHIN VAT~ (2)

26 GLE-030G3000 THREAD GUIDE Faurd STV 4

27 131-39902 THREAD TENS10M SPRING FELT RFIYTRT FH Tk 4 .

NOTE (£ 3)

#01....FGR LB-6D{MO-6914R)

LE-6D(M0-6314R) B

REF. M0 NOTE __ PARTMO. ] PESCRIPTION ... [P S A dry
1 GLE-020160A% SOLENOID VALVE ASM. FHITATR NF U AT SR I
2 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK Ay T A 0.7
3 BT-0400251-E8  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK b a7 o 0.7

.4 SK-3311601-8E  WOOD SCREW D=3.1 L=16 THEIEY D=3.1 L=18 2
5 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE Fa-7 0,4
6 PI-3080600-03 Y UNION 2z3v9d i
7 BT-0600401-E8  TURE Fi-7 0.4
8 §8-4150715-8P  SCREW 15/84-28 =17 FaT 5y 16/64-28 L=7 1
3 M9€19-580-0A0  EARTH CABLE ASN, PO T IR 1

10 WT-0430001-EN  TOOTHED WASHER AYEE X M4 1

11 SM-4040801-5N  SCREW M4X0.7 L=5 FATIRYT M4XB.T L=5 1

12 MTS-PO1200A0 MOTOR PULLEY ASM. P.C.D. 120 £-47 -9 P.C.D 12D #3 i

13 MTJ-VMOO35608 V-BELT, 36 INCH Yar b 364vF 1

14 WP-0611626-SP  WASHER 15X6X1.6 5 0 i 3 2

15 GLE-Q20G170A0 SOLENGID VALVE ASH, ARILAT VI At i3 1

18 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK IEE-3 7 I

17 BT-0400251-E8  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLRE-7 i1 )

18 SK-3311601-SE WOOD SCREW D=3.1 L=16 THEIFY D=3.1 L=16 Z

19 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE F1-7° 0.4

20 G5182-120-000  SPIRAL TUBE AN {GNFL-T 0.5

21 HE-0023300-08  CABLE BAND YRV A VR 1

22 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND FEA LN 1%

23 400-34327 CORD Fars{3-p" 1

24 #0i 118-19414 LIFTIKG HOCK FHETE T 1

25 GRT-01083000 CYLINDER PLATE AT FIvE WYy 1

%6 PA-2002514-A0  AIR CYLINDER 7 A 1

27 GET~01084000 KNUCKLE HETr Fyih 1

28 GBT-01085000 KNUCKLE PIN FFLTy Fyides 1

29 GBT-D 1086000 ENUCKLE ROLLER FHzyy Fyrhan 1

30 SM-6062502-TP  SCREW M6 L=25 WHHITEE W MB L=25 2

31 PJ-3040651-61  ELBOW UNICGN 6XPT1/8 IhF =7y GAPTL/8 1

32 58-9161120-CF  SCREW i5/64-28 L=11 uyhzE A 15/64-28 L=11 2

33 MAZ-185140AA PRESSER LIFTING SOLENCID VALVE En 0 A s MNP S 1

34 BT-06800401-EB  TUBE Fi-7 i

35 PJ-3010651-02  QUICK COGPLING TYASF YT 2

36 PX-G55104D-08  SILENCER (PT1/8) bRl 1

37 SK-3511601-SE  WOOR SCREW D=3.1 L=I¢ ThE2RY D=3.) L=1§ Z

38 BT-06G0401-EB  TUBE F1-7 0.8

39 PP-0552040-4¢  FILTER REGULATOR ASM. TARE VR 2h -4 FR 1

40 BI-30806572-02  Y-UNTON Y7 1

41 F1021-003-060  HOSE JOINT -2 ¥ AU 1

42 GMD-01680000 SCREW M5 L=10 F.RazyhhBrriy” i

43 GSY-30002000 BRACKET A FOINIMIAAR A 1

44 GST-30003000 BRACKET B ¥IaNIYR{S B f

45 GSY-30004A40 MAGNET CASE ASM. A YIYAT-ZFi A |

46 GST~30004BAD MAGNET CASE ASH., B PIYT-EIL B 1

47 GST-30045000 POSITION PLATE & {F%ME A 1

48 GSY-30006G00 POSITION FLATE B {#544{4 B 1

48 GSY-30010040 SYNCHRQ SENSER ASH, YusmkyE- I3 1

50 58-7080410G-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 ThEFRY 9/64-40 L=3.5 Z

51 3§5-6060220-5P  SCREW 3/32-88 L= 2.4 LIFY 3/32-56 L=2 4

52 S5-7111410-TP  SCREW 11/54-40 L=14 LTy 11/64-40 L=14 4

53 GSY-300110A0 STNCHRO CORD ASM, FrIna-N g3 i

54 D2112-555-360  CORD HOLDER, LARGE I-b0 RARFT A i




Rttt

E
f
t
A

N

REF.NO  NOTE PART NG
1 119-22558
2 MAZ-1851 10006
3 GLB-03007008
4 GLB-02014000
5 GLE-02015000

DESCRIPTULON

CLOTH BASE COMPL,
REFLECTING SHEET

SAFETY PLATE

LOWER ENIFE SLIDE STUD
LGWER EMIFE PRESSER PLATE

E_ ¥y A A Qe
R 4FIT 0 1
hre¥-b 1
A1 AN - 1
FRAAAGAL I 1
JAAIEFT i

REF,8G__ NOTE _ PARTHO. ] PESCRIPTICN . A S A, ary |
1 #01 121-51551 PRESSER FOOT ASHM. AR T 1
2 131-91604 MAIN FEED DOG yatsin 1
3 121-75006 AUXILIARY FEED GG FLZ Aty 1

! 400-34325 CLOTH SENSGR ASK. RIA R H-43 1
5 GLB-03011000  CLOTH SENSOR FITTING PLATE LRV N IR (1
B 460-34326 SENSOR ATITEH- (13
7 GLB-02021000  CLOTH SENSCR BLIND AIAEVET S{vN D
8 SD-0500204-TP  HINGE SCREW 2 vy (0
9 WZ-0540310-00  WAVED WASHER FEIF AP A 3 5.4K980.3 (10

10 HS-6080310-SP  NUT 9/64-40 UIA0FYN 8/64-40 {1}

i SL-4031081-3F SCREW #3 L=10 FAIRY A3 LS00 2

12 GLR-02001040  CHAIN QFF DEVICE 4 ASM. FIHVRETLYTFASS 1

13 R4205-J2E-D00  THROAT PLATE LYEC: (1}

14 118-06304 PLUG LS b2 (2

15 GLB-G20020A0  CHAIN OFF DEVICE ASH, BFRVIFIIYNFIR (1

14 GLB-G2002000  CHAIN OFF PASE AFRIRRIER 48]
7 GLB-B2003600 TNNER CLICK Hh A {n

18 GLB-02004500 CHAIN OFF GUIDE PLATE BhvE 4h 44 (1)

1% GLE-D2Z005000  CHALN OFF PRESSER PLATE FIHAIEA R (1)

20 GLB-02006400  CHAIN OFF ADJUSTING SHAFT FIRVTIFATRIY S 3]

31 BAI10-522-G00  SPRING IIYFN 3 43

23 MAZ-08205000  REAR PRESSER REGULATING KNOUB BIHITY FAVRY Iv3 (13

23 MAZ-08211000  KNIFR 1F4AR 0

94 GEB-D2007000  DRIVING STOPPER Fh 995" Aboat - (n

25 85-4090610-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 FAT R 9/64-40 L=9 (1

26 55-6GIGE30-TP  SCREW 0/B4-40 L= L33 B/64-40 6=6 n

27 WP-0371026-5D  WASHER 3. 7{7%1 vIE R 3.7K7XI (1)

25 SS5-6090520-5F  SCREW 0/64-40 L= £.3 b33y 9/64-49 L=5 (i}

29 55-6090810-5¢  SCREW §/64-40 L= 7.5 b73Y 9/64-40 L=7 .5 (2)

30 85-6110810-TF  SCREW 11/64-40 I €73y 11/64-40 L=§ (2

31 GLE-02008000 " THROAT PLATE BAS NEEr i

32 GLE-02009000  CLOTH WASTE COVER LE RIGT BN -RE L

33 GLB-020100C0 INNER CLICK BRIVING BASE A FHYT AT b YEE {4 1

34 GLE-02011000 INNER CLICK DRIVING BASE B FhY AR ORIYEY (B 1

35 PA-8000190-00  AIR CYLINDER IFyRuR 1

35 FJ-0320090-02 JOINT N7 OYEF 2

37 GLB-02012040 INNER CLICK DRIVING ARM ASH. Fhy AR 095 13 i

28 GLE-02012600 INMER CLICK DRIVIKG AR FRETOAIL ghF (1}

39 B3215-470-000 PIN {he32b -ty (1}

40 WP-0460556-50  WASHER 4,6X7,5L0.5 b3Y % 4.6X7.5X0.5 (0

41 S5-9171025-TP  SCREW 11/54-40 L=10 OYF7E kb 11/64-4C L=10 (1)

42 GLE-02013000 INNER CLICK DRIVING AR COVER FHE AR TUF A - i

43 85-7110840-5P  SCREW 11/64-40 L ThEFEY 11/64-40 L=7.8 1

44 S5-T110840-8F  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 ! ThEZFY 11/64-40 L=7.8 2

45 SH-904070G-5P  HEXAGORAL BOLT nyRsE kb 2

15 WB-0430800-5C  WASHLR N4 EHF A F I8 ATH Hd P

47 55-4090610-5F  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 FAT R 97/64-40 L=9 2

48 G5066-110-000  CORD HOLDER F-7 AEF i

48 $5-4090610-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 FamFy 9/64-40 L=9 i

50 55-4090610-8P  SCREW 9/84-4( L=56 A3 9/64-40 L=8 2

51 §5-6001510-5F  SCREW 9/B64-40 L=15.0 ¥32Y 5/64-49 =I5 1

52 NS-8090310-5P  NUT 8/64-40 ayhrFyh 9/64-40 1

53 131-783086 FINGER GUARD S 1A RN 1

NOTE (iE30) #0101, .. . TOR LE-GB(MO-6A 143) LB-6B(MO-6A 148) B

JUKI CORPORATION
MARKETING & SALES HO.

8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, GHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHOMNE ; (B1}3-3480-2357 - 2358
FAX © {B1)3-3430-4906 - 4914

JUKIRREH

T 1828655 BAUBIIEHEISINTE 2 1 Copyight(S) 2005 JUKI CORR

TEL. 03-3480- 1111 (12 3)

BRAEN

TEL. 03-3480-2357(5 1 ¥ -1 )

FRORBEFANTER, KFETrac
RRWMELET,

All rights resarved throughaut the world.
Printed in Japan






